
#1 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Ryleigh HERMANSON FR Suwannee 1:07.91 3(1)

2 Kennedy JENNINGS FR Suwannee 1:08.90 1(1)

3 Montana LEWIS FR Suwannee 1:13.65 3(2)

4 Shyenne WILLIAMS JR Suwannee 1:16.87 2(1)

5 Aleyna ARROYO FR Suwannee 1:17.06 1(2)

6 Aniyah VUGHT FR Suwannee 1:18.71 1(3)

7 Giana MOXEY FR Suwannee 1:20.14 2(2)

8 Tristan EDWARDS FR Suwannee 1:21.96 3(3)

9 Maria LO PILATO FR Suwannee 1:25.21 1(4)

10 Brisa AGUIRRE SO Suwannee 1:30.65 2(3)

Aryanna LUELLMAN JR Suwannee DNS 1

Zaria BETSY FR Suwannee DNS 2

Whitton MUSGROVE SO Suwannee DNS 2

Alondra CASTRO SO Suwannee DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Kennedy JENNINGS FR Suwannee 1:08.90

2 Aleyna ARROYO FR Suwannee 1:17.06

3 Aniyah VUGHT FR Suwannee 1:18.71

4 Maria LO PILATO FR Suwannee 1:25.21

Aryanna LUELLMAN JR Suwannee DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Shyenne WILLIAMS JR Suwannee 1:16.87

2 Giana MOXEY FR Suwannee 1:20.14

3 Brisa AGUIRRE SO Suwannee 1:30.65

Zaria BETSY FR Suwannee DNS

Whitton MUSGROVE SO Suwannee DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Ryleigh HERMANSON FR Suwannee 1:07.91

2 Montana LEWIS FR Suwannee 1:13.65

3 Tristan EDWARDS FR Suwannee 1:21.96

Alondra CASTRO SO Suwannee DNS

#2 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Morgan MOBLEY JR Suwannee 56.32 3(1)

2 Paul GUNTER JR Suwannee 58.19 2(1)

3 Clay STARLING SO Suwannee 58.35 1(1)

4 Zatavious JOHNSON JR Suwannee 58.65 1(2)

5 Brigadere SCOTT SO Suwannee 1:00.44 3(2)

6 Erik MUNDY FR Suwannee 1:01.84 1(3)

7 Joseph ALICEA SO Suwannee 1:03.41 1(4)

8 William CERRITOS SO Suwannee 1:03.59 2(2)

9 Kaydan AULTMAN SO Suwannee 1:05.12 1(5)
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#2 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
10 Josue CUEVAS SR Suwannee 1:06.32 2(3)

11 Elijah LITTLETON FR Suwannee 1:07.33 3(3)

12 Tripp KIRKLAND SO Suwannee 1:08.26 2(4)

13 Christian NUNEZ FR Suwannee 1:08.64 3(4)

MJ ROSSIN SO Suwannee DNS 1

Marquavious OWENS JR Suwannee DNS 1

Daijuan PERKINS JR Suwannee DNS 1

Issac STARLING JR Suwannee DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Clay STARLING SO Suwannee 58.35

2 Zatavious JOHNSON JR Suwannee 58.65

3 Erik MUNDY FR Suwannee 1:01.84

4 Joseph ALICEA SO Suwannee 1:03.41

5 Kaydan AULTMAN SO Suwannee 1:05.12

MJ ROSSIN SO Suwannee DNS

Marquavious OWENS JR Suwannee DNS

Daijuan PERKINS JR Suwannee DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Paul GUNTER JR Suwannee 58.19

2 William CERRITOS SO Suwannee 1:03.59

3 Josue CUEVAS SR Suwannee 1:06.32

4 Tripp KIRKLAND SO Suwannee 1:08.26

Section 3 of 3

1 Morgan MOBLEY JR Suwannee 56.32

2 Brigadere SCOTT SO Suwannee 1:00.44

3 Elijah LITTLETON FR Suwannee 1:07.33

4 Christian NUNEZ FR Suwannee 1:08.64

Issac STARLING JR Suwannee DNS

#3 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Jo'keria MCMULLEN FR Suwannee 3.94m 12' 111 /4   (NW) 3.94 3.72 3.75

Lydia GUNTER FR Suwannee DNS

Janeah MITCHELL SO Suwannee DNS

#4 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Taydren DERICO SR Suwannee 6.58m 21' 71 /4   (NW) 6.48 6.43 6.58

2 Karlos MURPHY SR Lafayette 5.15m 16' 103 /4   (NW) 5.15 FOUL FOUL

Amarion ROJAS JR Suwannee DNS

Ka'Darien IVEY SR Suwannee DNS
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#5 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.52 1.67 1.82 1.97 2.12

1 Madison MCMILLAN JR Suwannee 1.97m 6' 51 /2 O O O O XXX

2 Alicia AULTMAN FR Suwannee 1.82m 5' 111 /2 XO XXO XXO XXX

3 Mya PROESL 7 Branford 1.67m 5' 53 /4 O O XXX

4 Ella CLARK 8 Branford 1.67m 5' 53 /4 XO XO XXX

5 Madison WARD SO Branford 1.52m 4' 113 /4 XO XXX

6 Anna MOORE 8 Branford 1.52m 4' 113 /4 XXO XXX

Lydia GUNTER FR Suwannee DNS

#6 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.52 1.82 1.97 2.12 2.27 2.42 2.57 2.72

1 Zander HEGENAUER JR Branford 2.42m 7' 111 /4 O O P O P O P XXX

2 Damian GREEN JR Branford 2.42m 7' 111 /4 O O P XXO P O P XXX

3 Tolby TERRY SO Branford 2.42m 7' 111 /4 O O P O P XO P XXX

4 Paul GUNTER JR Suwannee 2.12m 6' 111 /2 O O P O XXX

5 Clay STARLING SO Suwannee 1.52m 4' 113 /4 O XXX

6 William CERRITOS SO Suwannee 1.52m 4' 113 /4 XO XXX

Brigadere SCOTT SO Suwannee NH XXX

#7 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Kay'lyona CUFFY JR Suwannee 10.86m 35' 73 /4

2 Zi'onay GREEN SO Suwannee 10.08m 33' 1"

3 Doshia WHITE JR Suwannee 9.43m 30' 111 /4

4 Hayley PATRICK FR Suwannee 7.28m 23' 103 /4

#8 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Will WAINWRIGHT JR Suwannee 13.19m 43' 31 /4

2 Sam WAINWRIGHT JR Suwannee 11.19m 36' 81 /2

3 Christian NUNEZ FR Suwannee 9.54m 31' 33 /4

Brody BEAN FR Suwannee DNS
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